
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

3/1(土) 晴れ時々曇り 13.4 6.6 2,207 77,686 77,686 48,120 161.4

3/2(日) 曇り時々晴れ 13.4 2.1 1,382 48,646 126,333 96,239 131.3

3/3(月) 曇り 3.5 0.2 639 22,493 148,826 144,359 103.1

3/4(火) 曇り 6.4 4.2 1,770 62,304 211,130 192,478 109.7

3/5(水) 曇り時々雨 6.5 0.0 297 10,454 221,584 240,598 92.1

3/6(木) 晴れ一時雨 8.7 3.3 1,572 55,334 276,918 288,717 95.9

3/7(金) 曇り時々晴れ 4.8 3.9 1,573 55,370 332,288 336,837 98.6

3/8(土) 曇り時々晴れ 5.2 2.4 1,264 44,493 376,781 384,956 97.9

3/9(日) 晴れ時々曇り 8.4 7.3 2,108 74,202 450,982 433,076 104.1

3/10(月) 晴れ時々曇り 8.7 9.1 2,645 93,104 544,086 481,196 113.1

3/11(火) 晴れ 15.2 7.8 2,278 80,186 624,272 529,315 117.9

3/12(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 17.0 6.6 1,942 68,358 692,630 577,435 119.9

3/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 11.9 7.3 2,255 79,376 772,006 625,554 123.4

3/14(金) 晴れのち時々曇り 9.9 6.8 2,304 81,101 853,107 673,674 126.6

3/15(土) 曇り時々晴れ 7.8 3.7 1,329 46,781 899,888 721,793 124.7

3/16(日) 曇り 7.2 0.0 296 10,419 910,307 769,913 118.2

3/17(月) 曇り時々雨 7.9 0.3 980 34,496 944,803 818,033 115.5

3/18(火) 晴れ時々曇り 7.6 4.3 1,647 57,974 1,002,778 866,152 115.8

3/19(水) 曇り時々晴れ 7.4 0.8 931 32,771 1,035,549 914,272 113.3

3/20(木) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.7 0.5 756 26,611 1,062,160 962,391 110.4

3/21(金) 曇り時々晴れ 12.7 0.7 1,046 36,819 1,098,979 1,010,511 108.8

3/22(土) 曇り時々晴れ 15.0 0.9 1,229 43,261 1,142,240 1,058,630 107.9

3/23(日) 晴れ時々曇り 11.2 9.3 2,432 85,606 1,227,846 1,106,750 110.9

3/24(月) 曇り時々晴れ 18.6 7.1 1,919 67,549 1,295,395 1,154,869 112.2

3/25(火) 曇り一時雨 18.2 1.9 1,460 51,392 1,346,787 1,202,989 112.0

3/26(水) 曇り時々晴れ 19.6 0.2 616 21,683 1,368,470 1,251,109 109.4

3/27(木) 曇り時々雨 19.9 1.9 1,087 38,262 1,406,733 1,299,228 108.3

3/28(金) 曇り時々雨 11.9 0.0 194 6,829 1,413,562 1,347,348 104.9

3/29(土) 曇り時々晴れ 9.2 5.7 2,077 73,110 1,486,672 1,395,467 106.5

3/30(日) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.8 0.5 899 31,645 1,518,317 1,443,587 105.2

3/31(月) 晴れ時々曇り 7.5 9.0 2,638 92,858 1,611,174 1,491,706 108.0

℃ h 45772.0

10.6 3.69 1476.5

3.64 1392.3
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